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Silverwoods

of Clitheroe

Auction sale of
Antiques, Collectables, and Quality
Furniture & Effects
On
Thursday 28" May 2009
at 10.00am

at the Silverwoods Auction Room
Clitheroe Auction Mart
Lincoln Way
Clitheroe, Lancashire, BB7 1QD

Viewing Times
Tuesday 26th 4.00pm — 6.30pm
Wednesday 27th 10am — 2pm
Thursday 28th from 8.30am to start of sale
Or by appointment
Sale Starts at 10am

Tel:- 01200 423322 Fax:- 01200 429263
Buyers Premium — 14.38% (including VAT)

Entries are invited on every Monday between
9am —12 noon
Other times available by appointment
Please contact Wilf Mould
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Lot No Description

Ceramics

1 10 various collectors plates by Wedgwood, Spode etc
£30-40

2 Royal Doulton character plates x 5 £30-40

3 2 Royal Doulton series plates. The Doctor and The Squire, plus similar jug A/F
£10-15

3A 4 items of Royal Doulton series ware - 3 jugs and vase plus pottery jug
£20-30

4 Crown Devon bowl, slipware dish and pair of Royal Worcester cake plates £15-
20

5 Goebel jug, Wade Nat West pig, 2 toby jugs £30-40

6 10 items of crested ware including WWI £55-65

7 Minton dessert set with mountain scenes, 5 plates £60-70

8 11 items of collectable ceramics including pair of Kaufmann decorated plates,
bisque vases, Wedgwood and flat back £40-60

9 Cabinet cups and saucers, Shelly, Paragon, Aynsley etc £20-30

10 Pair of Chinese sleeve vases blue and white £90-100

11 Pair of Doulton 'Watteau' blue and white plates plus Wedgwood Ferrar 15" dia
charger and bowl and Spode Italian plate £35-50

12 Masons blue and white wash jug, Ducal plate and B & W plate £20-25

13 Oriental bowl and early English cups and saucers £20-30

14 ‘Shelley' - oleander shape white and some white and gold cups, saucers and
assorted sizes of plates £40-60

15 Royal Doulton 20 piece tea service for 6 places £20-25

16 Torquay ware, 11 items of Boat pattern and 7 items of Torquay moto ware £20-
30

17 Tray of collectable ceramics including Royal Doulton Dickens figures £30-40

18 Wedgwood pink tea for 2, 9 wade Whimsies plus collectors plate £15-20

19 16 pieces of Sunderland lustre pink tea set of country house scene £30-40

19A Blush coloured biscuit barrel £20-25

20 Pair of French vases £50-70

21 Torquay ware, 4 items Cockerell pattern, Torquay ware, 8 items of Cottage
pattern £20-30

22 French blue decorated sleeve vase £40-50
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Lot No Description
23 Pair of bisque figures and pair of Fielding vases £20-30
24 Royal Doulton Coronation 1953 cup £15-20
25 Royal Doulton HN1793 'This Little Pig'
£30-40
26 Langley bowl (jardiniére) £10-15
26A 4 pin cushion dolls £15-20
27 Bisque girl with dog and cats under dome
£50-80
28 6 pieces of Clewes ware £15-20
29 Torquay and other items x 12 including Wetherigg chalice £30-40
30 Coalport Indian Tree tea set £20-30
31 Beswick brown stallion facing right and Beswick bay facing right £30-40
32 Beswick, Lady Mouse, silver back stamp plus Jemima Puddleduck A.F
£40-60
33 Meissen cup and saucer with hand decorated figures £140-170
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Lot No Description
34 Bacchanalean figures blue jug
£50-60
35 Mintons Parian ware seated figure
possibly Joan of Arc 203. Signed John Bell
February 1848 £100-200
36 Torquay ware, 19 items of Fleur de Lys pattern £30-40
37 Victorian pair of blue glass table lustres
£50-80
38 4 pieces of coloured glass, Carnival, Cranberry £25-35
39 2 early 20thC table lustres £20-30
40

2 sherry decanters, 4 Victorian green bowl wine glasses and 6 Edinburgh crystal
tumblers £25-30
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Lot No Description
41 Waterford crystal large fruit bowl and cut glass vase £40-60
42 6 heavy ale glasses £30-40
43 Selection of 20 x Stuart crystal wine, sherry and liqueur glasses £40-50
44 6 crystal Champagne glasses and 6 crystal wine glasses £25-30
45 2 sets of crystal wine glasses
£25-30
46 2 cut glass lemonade jugs £20-25
47 3 cut glass decanters £30-40
48 Webb ships decanter and one other £40-50
49 Waterford crystal - 6 brandy glasses £40-60
50 Waterford crystal - 6 wine glasses £40-60
51 6 Edinburgh crystal wine glasses and 8 Stuart crystal whisky tumblers £30-40
52 Thomas Webb - 6 wine glasses and 6 whisky tumblers £30-40
53 6 wine glasses and 6 Champagnes £20-30
54 Box of mixed mainly crystal drinking glasses £20-30
55 Set of 5 ruby cocktail glasses with matching sticks £15-20
56 Box of miscellaneous glass £15-20
57 Stuart flower vase, Edinburgh jug - 8 pieces etc £25-35
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Lot No
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Description

Cutlery, Bygones & Collectable Items

58 Canteen of Kings pattern cutlery £40-50
59 Cased canteen of cutlery £10-15
60 4 cased sets of cutlery £15-20
61 Kitchen scales and weights £5-10
62 4 piece silver plated tea service £25-30
63 Musket and smaller pistol, 3 portrait miniatures and door plates £30-40
63A Leather suitcase and cover £40-50
64 3 lamps £20-30
65 Victorian oil lamp £30-40
qn;
66 Ornate brass inlaid mirror plus brass vase £15-20
67 Victorian brass ware trivet and clock work spit £10-15
68 Edison gold moulded records for phonograph (4 complete - 4 empty boxes),
binoculars £20-30
69 Alloy black boy money box £15-20
70 Walnut and brass mounted cribbage box plus oil lamp £30-40
71 Assorted knives, selection of lighters £25-35
72 Selection of bygones, curios, solitaire board, marbles, keys etc £30-40
73 Box of curios etc £20-30
74 8 vintage cigarette lighters and 2 knives £20-30
75 Candle snuffer, keys, etc, 2 clocks, compact etc £15-20
75A 6 lighters, 6 x Zippo lighters
76 Smoking collectables £20-30
77 Box containing Staffordshire dog, woolwork, teapot and bowl £20-25
78 2 brass shell cases plus musical smokers' set £10-15
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79 Cast iron Tower Bank money box £20-30

80 Art Deco clocks x 2 (need attention) £55-65

81 15 brass cart hub caps £15-20

82 Rawhide mallet £15-20

83 Collection of vintage saddlers tools, saddlers knee clamp, leather thickness
gauge £40-70

84 Keswick hand made bowl, signed BMI £30-40

85 Pair of Japanese white metal vases £50-60

86 Kevin Godfrey limited edition pewter sculpture. 140 of 2000 entitled 'Basic
Instinct' £30-40

87 Mahogany walking cane with screw off top and fitted spirit flask with 2 small
measures £20-40

88 Cloissonne decorated lidded urn, painted Chinese cast metal vase, bronze

classical lady - seated and small bronze Chinese bell £60-80

89 Chinese bronze lidded 2 handled vessel
surmounted by seated dragon £50-70

90 Chinese bronze study of a Buddha seated on a mythical beast £150-200
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91 Bronze ewer heavily decorated with classical
scene depicting cherubs and a goat.
Grapes and vineleaves 57cms high £120-150
92 Chinese bronze bowl, marks to underside £50-70
93 Large quantity of packs of playing cards £30-40
94 55 whisky miniatures £30-40

Coins, Costume Jewellery & Curios

95
96
97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113

Box of watches, selection of modern watches, £20-30

Box of watches and 2 modern watches £20-30

Mixed lot of coins including Victorian Crowns £10-15

Quantity of Great British and foreign coins and bank notes £15-20

3 x Britain’s first decimal coins sets plus various crowns and others and 2 x
Commonwealth Games 1986 £2 coins in presentation wallets plus collection of
foreign coins £30-50

Coins and banknotes including George Il1l, George IV, 1707 Victorian florin,
1951 crowns, 40 silver three pence coins, 5 commemorative coins, collection of
coins including 3 George 111, 16/- shilling note as new, Algerian 5 francs 1941
note, military 2/5 shillings and six pence note £25-35

Large quantity of Great British coins all 20thC £50-100

Mixed lot of boxed perfume miniatures £30-50

Box of costume jewellery £25-35

Quantity of costume jewellery £25-35

Circular pigskin 'Etui’ with fitted manicure set £25-35

Victorian knife sharpener £20-25

8 wrist watches and 2 pocket watches £15-25

Tray of glass trinkets including cased glass polar bear £20-30

3 boxes and tin of costume jewellery and a pair of leather gloves £15-20

2 silk pictures, 2 tins cigarette cards (c1900 and 1930), painting on porcelain
miniature, 2 crumb brushes with tortoise shell handles £15-20

Large box of costume jewellery £20-30

Horse hologram pendant and costume jewellery £15-20

Costume jewellery
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114 Treen egg shaped and openwork pomander
and Chinese ivory holy man pendant with
ivory chain and mythical fish £25-35

115 Box of costume jewellery £20-30

116 Box of costume jewellery £30-40

117 2 boxes of costume jewellery £30-40

118 2 boxes of costume jewellery £30-40

119 Box of costume jewellery £20-30

120 Box of costume jewellery £20-30

121 Box of silver and white metal £20-25

122 Silver cigarette case and 3 cigarette lighters £20-30

123 Costume diamante and blue stone necklace set and earrings and brooch
£30-40

124 3 cased sets of silver cutlery including teaspoons, pudding spoons and cake
knives £35-45

125 2 cameos, bracelet, CZ ring on 925 silver £20-30

Silver, Medals, Jewellery, Watches & Gold

126 Silver tankard £15-20
126A Silver cream jug and sugar bowl £40-60
127 4 silver bangles and miscellaneous jewellery £30-40
128 Silver teaspoons £20-30
129 Silver 'love heart' chain bracelet £25-35
129A Silver chain 100grms (925) £20-30
129B Silver chain 71gms (925)
£15-20
130 Hallmarked silver card case with chased

decoration to front and back £50-60
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131 Hallmarked silver 4 piece cut glass and silver mounted cruet set £40-50

132 Pair of hallmarked silver salts with spoons £30-35

133 Silver Mother of Pearl sweetheart brooch — M.Gun Corp., plus 3 WWII medals
in box of issue £30-40

134 31914-1919 war medals, 604 BMBR J Atherton RA £40-60

135 Pair of WWII service medals and defence medal
£20-30

136 Pair WWI medals, Pte J Atkinson, Army Service Corps £30-40

137 Crimea War medal. No 322 Pte A Fox, 2nd Battalion, Liverpool Regiment. 3
edge knocks £200-250

138 Framed WWI Trio Royal Artillery, Bombardier V Thomson R.A £40-60

139 Box of miscellaneous badges and presentation plated cigarette case £30-40

140 Pair WWI medals, Pte S Howarth, Devon Regiment £30-40

141 Assortment of silver chains, fobs and badges £30-40

141A 10 badges and brooches including silver, cuff links etc £30-40

141B 4 pocket knives, 1 silver and Mother of Pearl £30-40

142 Jade pendant, beads and Buddha £35-40

143 3 cameo items £30-40

144 Selection of silver pendants £40-50

145 9ct gold and garnet ring, garnet brooch and earrings £30-35

146 9ct diamond and ruby ring £35-40

147 2 x 9ct eternity rings £30-35

148 18ct gold turquoise ring £20-30

149 18ct gold citrine ring £25-35

150 9ct gold garnet and seed pearl ring £30-40

151 3 assorted rings £20-30

152 4 assorted rings £30-40

153 9ct gold signet ring and costume ring plus 18ct gold diamond solitaire ladies ring
£80-100

154 Gold and diamond solitaire ring £80-120

155 Gold and diamond set ring £40-50

156 Antique 18ct and diamond ring set

with single old cut diamond approx 1.6 carat
and single diamond baquette to each shoulder
£1200-1500

157 Ladies 9ct Omega wrist watch £40-60
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158 Gents 1920's watch and ladies 1920's silver watch £25-30

159 2 wrist watches £25-35

160 5 miscellaneous watches £30-40

161 Roamer 9ct gold gents watch £50-60

162 Omega gold gents wrist watch, circa 1940 £30-40

163 Pocket watches and keys and 9ct ladies watch £30-40

164 Silver cased gents pocket watch with chain and fob £35-45

165 Gents gold plated pocket watch £30-40

166 Small selection of gold etc £20-30

167 Miscellaneous items of gold and other jewellery £50-60

168 9ct gold cuff links, studs and identity bracelet £60-90

169 Victorian 18ct gold bow shape brooch set with 9 graduated opals, each separated
by 2 diamonds with single diamonds at either end £750-900

170 Swan gold fountain pen retailed by Mabie Todd & Co, restored by London Pen
Co in 2001 £150-200

171 2 pairs of 9ct gold earrings £40-60

172 18ct gold chain - 30gms £280-350

173 9ct gold gents chain bracelet £150-200

174 18ct white gold and diamond chain bracelet £180-220

175 18ct white gold and diamond set bangle £300-350

176 9ct gold Albert chain and fob, small cross and gold ring £250-300

177 9ct gold cigarette case 96 gms £500-600

178 George 111 1819 Crown, 3 Victorian Crowns and silver Threepences £20-25

179 Victorian 1881 Gold Sovereign £100-120

180 1892 Gold Sovereign £100-120

181 1895 Gold Sovereign £100-120

182 1898 Gold Sovereign £100-120

183 1900 Gold Sovereign £100-120

184 1904 Gold Sovereign £100-120

185 1911 Gold Sovereign £100-120

186 1911 Gold Sovereign £100-120

187 1911 Gold Sovereign £100-120

188 1913 Gold Sovereign £100-120

189 1927 Gold Sovereign £100-120

190 1906 Gold Half Sovereign £50-60

191 1911 Gold Half Sovereign £50-60

192 1913 Gold Half Sovereign £50-60

193 1913 Gold Half Sovereign £50-60

194 1914 Gold Half Sovereign £50-60

195 1914 Gold Half Sovereign £50-60

196 1916 Gold Half Sovereign £50-60

11



Silverwoods 28 May 2009
Lot No Description

Clocks, Barometers & Light Fittings

197 Oak cased barometer £30-40

198 Barometer £30-40

199 Oak cased wall clock - 8 day £30-40

200 Small Vienna type wall clock £40-60

201 Oak cased 8 day wall clock £20-30

202 Prestons of Bolton silver plate cased mantle clock £20-30
203 Junghams ATO clock under dome £20-30

204 Slate cased mantle clock £30-40

205 Oak and brass square sided 8 day

mantle clock £80-120

206 Walnut cased mantle clock by Ansonia Clock Co of New York £40-50
207 Single 5 branch brass light fitting £25-35
208 Pair of heavy brass 6 branch light fittings £80-120
209 Pair of heavy brass 3 branch light fittings
£80-120
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Description

Carved model of hanging deer and game bird
on shaped plaque £40-50

Postcards, Cigarette Cards, Ephemera & Vintage Toys

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
222
223
224

225
226
227
228
229

230

231
232
233
234

Postcard album £30-50

Postcard aloum £30-50

1 box of postcards plus 2 albums of postcards £40-50

2 blue postcard albums of the Lake District, 2 albums of postcards £25-35

Box of postcards and ephemera £15-20

Album of early 20thC postcard samples £30-40

Wills cigarette card album £15-20

Selection of stamps and cigarette cards £20-30

Collection of stamps £30-40

Cunard ephemera including menu cards, Queen Mother stamps £20-30

Album of 22ct gold plated replicas of British stamps £20-30

6 signed photos including Liberace, Tony Bennett, Lisa Kirk £20-30
Assortment of books and ephemera including: Indenture 1773 and Probate 1851,
6 parts 'History of County of Lancashire'; Castles of Indolence; Accrington Gas
and Waterworks - Acts; 20 Victorian Legal documents including slave trade
£30-40

Dutton Manor Estate - Details of Sale 1948. (Prospectus, Contents) £25-30
1960's to 80's football cards and mixed cigarette and tea cards £20-40

1980's Heineken posters and mixed lot of 1980's theatre programmes £10-15
Picturesque Beauties of Boswell, by Rowlandson £15-20

School badges and claw pendant, quantity of crested spoons etc, die cast car,
metal animals and selection of coins £15-25

Antique games, boxed Missionary Tour, box of New and Ingenious Puzzles and
boxed Lotto £20-30

Dolls pine chair £15-20

Victorian christening robe £10-15

Ornate hat stand and 5 hats £20-30

Bassett-Lowke. Gauge 0 clockwork railway track with brass rail, wooden
sleepers and metal chairs. circa 1950. Overall good condition. 40 items
including curves, straights, RH, LH points and crossover 2 stop/reverse rails
£50-70
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Books, Sheet Music & Photographs

235 Large quantity of 1950's and 60's erotic magazines and photographs £100-20-

236 Box of antiquarian books £40-60

237 6 volumes. 'The Drawing Room Portrait Gallery of Eminent Personages' 1859,
60 & 61 £25-35

238 3 volumes. 'Picturesque Atlas of Australasia’
1886 £100-120

239 1 volume. "The Turner Gallery' by Ralph Nicholson Wornum £80-120

240 Assorted books including: 'Gems' from Shelley; box with 5 folder books with
sketches etc; 6 Saturday books; volume of the Gospels with connections to
nobility; Arabian Knights with illustrations 1899; 2 volumes - Van Loon's Lives;
The Seine and the Loire with illustrations; The Journals of General Gordon
(1885) in style of Turner (1895); An Artist in Italy by Walter Tyndale; Maria
Marten Trail; box of old magazines and periodicals £40-60

241 13 antiquarian prints including Robert Moffat, John Williams, Crystal Palace,
George Bazter, Queen Victoria £40-60

242 7 volumes miscellaneous including 2 music, Handicraft 1933 £15-20

243 Folder with Lautrec and VVan Gough prints etc  £25-35

244 6 x quarto volumes, Picturesque History of Yorkshire, J S Fletcher £20-30

245 2 volumes of Don Quixotte, dated 1704 and 3 other books £40-50

246 Approximately 35 1970's children's books all illustrated by Janet and Ann
Grahame Johnstone £60-80

247 1 volume, The English Interior by Arthur Stratton £15-20

248 2 volumes, Beethoven - Quatuors music scores - 1850 £20-30

249 Collection of photographs, 5 various prints (L) rural scene Austria

250 4 various engraving prints

Pictures, Prints & Mirrors

251
252
253

254

Fred Miller. 4 pencil signed portrait prints plus a photo of a farmworker £30-50
Gilt framed engraving print. Lady with hat £15-20

Framed set of 4 plus single framed early 20thC hand coloured postcards with
stamps £20-25

Watercolour of trees, monogram £20-30
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254A Watercolour of cottage x 2 £40-60

255 Silk picture in mahogany frame £40-50

255A Watercolour of ships, signed O Nielson £40-50

256 Pair of prints - horses £20-30

257 3 prints £10-15

258 Robert Taylor. Signed limited edition print of 1500 'Victory Salute' with pilots
signatures £30-40

259 After Sir William Russell Flint.
Signed print. Girls in a courtyard
‘Conversation St Martin d'Ardeche’.
Bears publishers mark. 52cms x 67cms
£300-400

260 Pair of 19thC oil paintings river and harbour scenes, and oil on canvas, children
playing on a gate in a woodland £15-20

261 G K Mason. Pair of framed watercolours - signed £40-50

262 Japanese scroll painting £90-120

263 J Fulleylove. Framed watercolour of Durham Cathedral - 1907 £50-80

264 2 small unframed oils on canvas - unsigned £20-30

265 Unframed oil painting on board of an old woman £20-25

266 D Short. Oils on board, seaside scenes. Possibly East Coast. All signed. 1 pair
and 1 larger single £40-60

267 19thC oil on canvas, sheep resting on
a moorside, unsigned £35-50

268 Josephine Osnaghi 1861-1939 oil on board, still life with vase, casket, book,

roses and lace table cloth. 21cms x 26¢cms, in original frame. Unsigned, bears
label 'J Osnaghi' £200-250
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269 John William Buxton Knight.
Oil on canvas. 'The Stable Yard,
Longfield, West Drayton'.
Signed J Buxton Knight. 59cms x 89cms
£200-300
270 Victorian oil on canvas portrait of a
girl in communion robe. Indistinctly signed.
Titled 'Ethel Maud 6 1/2 years. 1881’
54cms x 45cms £150-200
271 Late 19thC oil on canvas portrait of a gentleman in gown. 76cms x 62cms in
heavy gilt and gesso frame £150-200
272 Late 19thC oil on canvas portrait of a gentleman in grey suit and cap. 110cms x
85cms in heavy gilt and gesso frame £200-250
273 Early 19thC sampler by Ellin Whipp of Downham, dated 13 March 1829 £80-
120
274 Art Deco mirror £15-20

Furniture & Interior Décor

275
276

277
278
279
280

281
282

Set of 6 oak twist leg chairs £50-70

7 piece Edwardian salon suite. Comprises chaise lounge, pair of armchairs and 4
stand chairs £180-250

Small camphor wood chest £20-30

Oak book trough and oak smokers' stand plus bedroom chair £20-30

Nest of 3 priory style oak tables £30-40

Small mahogany gateleg table with open work features and gadrooned edge
£40-60

Walnut escritoire £80-100

Marble top inlaid cabinet £50-70
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283 Oak Minty type 4 stage bookcase £180-220

284 Minty type 3 stage bookcase and part bookcase £80-120

285 Minty type 4 stage bookcase £150-200

286 Oak bedding box with decorative carved features £30-35

287 Mahogany and inlaid oval occasional table with undershelf £40-50

288 Mahogany occasional table with undershelf and openwork feature £40-50

289 Reproduction Georgian style mahogany dressing table - quality made £50-80

290 Oak sideboard base £50-70

291 Oriental style carved hardwood plant stand with circular marble inset £50-80

292 Mahogany drop leaf Pembroke table £60-80

293 Georgian style circular tilt top table on tripod base £80-12-

294 Victorian mahogany rectangular tilt top breakfast table on tapered octagonal
support £300-400

295 Set of 6 Victorian mahogany balloon back chairs on sabre legs. One damaged
£200-250

296 Robing mirror £20-30

297 Oak priory style glazed display cabinet £30-40

298 Pine desk with drawers to each pedestal and central cupboard with panelled door
£90-100

299 Mahogany apothecary cabinet £30-35

300 Georgian oak 2 door hanging wall cabinet £30-50

301 Victorian mahogany pedestal sideboard £150-200

302 Waring and Gillows mahogany 3 piece bedroom suite comprising fitted triple
wardrobe, dressing table and chest of 2 over 2 drawers £220-250

303 Georgian mahogany chest of 2 over 3 drawers £100-150

304 Mahogany and inlaid tantalus with 3 decanters, glass holder and games drawer
£60-80

305 Victorian oriental lacquered miniature chest £30-50

306 Oak dining table £30-40

307 Oak refectory table £100-150

308 Pair of Windsor armchairs with crinoline stretchers £120-150

309 4 spindle back chairs to match previous lot £40-80

17



Silverwoods 28 May 2009

Lot No Description

310 5 piece bedroom suite, in bleached mahogany comprising - ladies wardrobe,
gents wardrobe, chest of drawers, headboard, pair of bedside tables, dressing
table and stool £250-350

311 Late 17thC oak Duodarn with carved panels
and doors. 5 W x510H x 2' D
£1500-2000

312 Mahogany cabinet bookcase £100-150

313 Late 19thC carved oak hall table with
single drawer and carved legs £100-150

314 Edwardian mahogany Sheraton style china cabinet with inlay, applied green
jasper oval medallion and mirrored top rail on slender taper legs £200-250

315 Set of 4 x William 1V rosewood dining chairs £150-250
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